Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

Boat

Dont Let Me
Down STM
Equilibrium

El Demolidor

Drakkar X

Kwindoo

Coringa

baumueller.de

https://ycpe.org.uy/

2023 Soling South American Championship

Yacht Club Punta del Este

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Soling

Soling

Soling

Soling

Soling
Soling

Soling

Soling

Soling

SailNo Club
86 VDS
78 VDS
73 VDS
128 VDS
1 SCAS
88 VDS
853 CNSI-
BYC
11 BYC
42 YCA-
YCPE

HelmName

Cicero
Hartmann

Nelson Horn
llha

Kadu Oliveira
Bergenthal
Dennis Bariani
Koch

Roman Koch

Andre Wahrlich

Matias Collins

Michael Dietzel

Alberto Zanetti

CrewName R1
Vilnei Goldmeier/Andre 4.0
Renard

Manfredo 2.0
Floricke/Gustavo llha

Eduardo Muller 6.0
Cavalli/Edgar Ferreira

Oppitz

Alexandre Mueller/ 3.0
Felix Kling/Geisler 5.0
Carlos Alberto 1.0
Trein/Roger Lamb

Andreas 8.0
Baumueller/Alex

Hasenclever

Martin Zeileis/Hannes 7.0
Ramoser

Mariano Cambon/Martin ~ 10.0
Ferrero DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2
1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

3.0
7.0

6.0

8.0

10.0
DNC

R3
3.0

2.0

1.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

8.0

7.0

10.0
DNC

Total
8.0

8.0

9.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

22.0

22.0

30.0

Nett
8.0

8.0

9.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

22.0

220

30.0

https://www.soling.com/sa/2023/index.asp
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